Campeonato de La Rioja 10km ruta

Fecha Inicio  PIRERIBE
10km Ruta Masc. ABM

Marca Lic.
LO-7547
LO-467
LO-210
LO-6852
LO-245
LO-178
29:51:00 - LO-6956
31:56:00 - LO-7216
32:04:00 - LO-7308
32:22:00 - LO-7363
32:28:00 - LO-7511
32:41:00 - LO-7180
32:51:00 - TRIO-41
33:01:00 - LO-6201
33:01:00 - LO-75
33:11:00 - LO-6977
33:24:00 - LO-6878
33:42:00 - LO-7335
33:57:00 - LO-7084
34:03:00 - NA-15643
34:15:00 - LO-7626
34:45:00 - LO-7431
34:50:00 - LO-7557
35:04:00 - LO-6140
35:38:00 - LO-7623
35:41:00 - LO-7336
36:18:00 - LO-222
36:21:00 - LO-7337
36:57:00 - LO-5645
36:58:00 - LO-4973
37:04:00 - LO-7123
37:06:00 - SS-458
37:44:00 - LO-375
38:44:00 - LO-188
38:45:00 - LO-239
39:22:00 - LO-7305
40:40:00 - LO-6834
41:00:00 - LO-7464
42:23:00 - LO-166
46:36:00 - LO-264
48:05:00 - LO-7086

10km Ruta FEM. ABF

Nombre
CALLEJA ALBELDA, CARLOS
FUENTETAJA RIANO, RUBEN
GARCIA OCHOA, JUAN BERNARDO
LOPEZ-DAVADILLO PASCUAL, SAMUEL
LOZANO MARTINEZ, RODRIGO
MARIN ABEYTUA, DIEGO
GARCIA RAMON, IGNACIO
TOME MARTINEZ, ISMAEL
DE BLAS SOLANA, ADRIAN
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
BARTOLOME PASCUAL, DAVID
SORIA GENZOR, ERIC
TEJADA VELEZ, SERGIO
DIEZ GARCIA, ALFONSO
MIGUEL FUERTES, HECTOR
MARTINEZ RIANO, ANGEL
GARCIA TRICIO, GUILLERMO
LOPEZ NEGUERUELA, RAUL
ARPON AMATRIAIN, ENRIQUE
ZAPIRAIN IGLESIAS, ARKAITZ
VELASCO VALDECANTOS, JORGE
LOPEZ DE ONATE, IVAN
DURAN FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BRAVO GARCIA, JOSE ANGEL
SANTA ADELAIDA RUIZ, JAVIER
ABAD GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA
IRAGO CASAL, JUAN CARLOS
CRISTOBAL BLAZQUEZ, PABLO
SANTOS ALSASUA, GUSTAVO
CRISTOBAL RAMIREZ, FELIX
VALERIO BERBES, RAFA
MIRANDA VALLEJO, JON
INIGO ROMERA, INIGO ALBERTO
PEREZ GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL
PEREZ SANCHEZ, SEBASTIAN
NOGUEIRA FANDINO, LUIS
VELILLA GARCIA, MAXIMO
HERNANDO BASTIDA, RUBEN
LOZANO BUZARRA, ALFREDO
MORALES MIGUEL, ASIER
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, ANGEL LUIS

Ao

Club
CA Ultreia Rioja
CA Ultreia Rioja
Calagurris Atletico
CA Beronia Senda
CA Ultreia Rioja
At Calceatense
ADAS CUPA
CA Ultreia Rioja
CA Ultreia Rioja
Calagurris Atletico
Chiruca-La Rioja
CA Ultreia Rioja
INDEPENDIENTE
Maraton Rioja
La Rioja Atletismo
CA Ultreia Rioja
La Rioja Atletismo
Maraton Rioja
CA Ultreia Rioja
Beste Irufia At
Ferrer Sport
Calagurris Atletico
Maraton Rioja
Hiber Rioja
Calagurris Atletico
Calagurris Atletico
Maraton Rioja
Calagurris Atletico
Maraton Rioja
Calagurris Atletico
Calagurris Atletico
C.D. Hernani
Chiruca-La Rioja
La Rioja Atletismo
CA Ultreia Rioja
At Calceatense
Calagurris Atletico
Maraton Rioja
CA Ultreia Rioja
CA Ultreia Rioja
Maraton Rioja

Marca Lic.

Nombre

Afo

Club



01:00:40 -
36:01:00 -
40:41:00 -
41:37:00 -
41:45:00 -

LO-451
NA-34
LO-7573
LO-6828
LO-7115
LO-282
LO-7592

ORVISO SANCHEZ, TANIA

VIDONDO TORRECILLA, MARIA DEL OLMO
RUIZ GOMEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, ESTHER

INIGO GIL, M2 TERESA

SANTO TOMAS CASTROVIEJO, MARTA
PASCUAL ARTACHO, MARIA DEL VALLE

81
76
73
80
68
75
76

Maraton Rioja

Beste Irufia At
Calagurris Atletico
ADAS CUPA
Maraton Rioja

CA Ultreia Rioja
Durango Kirol Taldea



